
  NCAUG 2022 Committee Assignments 
2022 Officers 2022 Board Members 

President – Joseph Sloop Rachel Patterson 
Rick Wallace 
John Lay 
Richard Fogleman 

Jay Fowler 
Joanne Halls 
Matt Helms 
Jackie Dillon 

Josh Norwood 
Peter Erhlenbach 
*open position* 

Vice-President – Nancy Ross 

Treasurer – Lucy Brady 

Secretary – Patrick House 

 

Conference Committee* 

Chair:  Nancy Ross 

Agenda Workshops/Labs Social Events Technology Logistics/Marketing 

Leader: John Lay Leader: Joseph Sloop Leader:  Leader: Matt Helms Leader: Jackie Dillon 
Josh Norwood John Lay Rachel Patterson Joseph Sloop Matt Helms 

Richard Fogleman Jay Fowler Matt Helms Zach Peterson Patrick House 
Matt Witosky Brian Ross Lucy Brady Patrick House Jeff Hyder 
Will Corbett  Julie Spriggs Kenric McCay Ben Paynter 

 

Outreach Committee 

Chair:  Patrick House 

Email Website Social Media Student Outreach 

Leader: Patrick House Leader: Patrick House Leader: Patrick House Leader: Joanne Halls 
Jackie Dillon John Lay Jackie Dillon Patrick House 

Josh Norwood Lucy Brady  Peter Erhlenbach 
   Ethan Credle 
   Kate Chaney 
   Ben Paynter 

 

Symposium Committee* 

Chair:  Lucy Brady 

Spring Symposium* Government Symposium* Online Symposiums 

Leader: Jackie Dillon Leader: Lucy Brady Leader:  
Josh Norwood Matt Helms John Lay 
Patrick House Nancy Ross Josh Norwood 

John Lay Peter Erlenbach Zach Peterson 
Richard Fogleman Josh Norwood  

 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
*Denotes committee required in By-Laws 

Note: All committee chairs (except strategic planning) are required to include AT LEAST 1 non-board member on their committee 

 

Non-Board Member Committee Contact Info 
Name Agency/Company Email Committee 
Jeff Hyder Madison County jhyder@madisoncountync.gov   Conference logistics 
Zach Peterson City of Greensboro Zachary.Petersen@greensboro-nc.gov  Nominating, online symposiums 
Brian Ross Brunswick County Sheriff Office brian.ross@brunswicksheriff.com  Conference workshops/labs 
Kate Chaney Clark Nexsen kchaney@clarknexsen.com  Student outreach 
Kenric McCay Fayetteville Public Works Commission kenric.mccay@faypwc.com  Conference technology 
Julie Spriggs CaaEngineers  Conference social 
Ethan Credle GTG ecredle@geotg.com  Sponsors 
Matt Witosky Stantec matt.witosky@stantec.com  Conference agenda 
Will Corbett Wilson County wcorbett@wilson-co.com  Conference agenda 
Ben Paynter Town of Apex Ben.Paynter@apexnc.org  Conference logistics, student outreach 

 
  

Sponsor Committee 

 Chair:   Rick Wallace 

Nancy Ross 
Jay Fowler 

Richard Fogleman  
Ethan Credle 

Scholarship Committee* 

 Chair:  Joanne Halls 

Kent Rothrock 
Patrick House  
Joseph Sloop 

 
 

Strategic Planning 
Committee 

CURRENT OFFICERS 

 

Nominating Committee* - 
for 2022 (23-24) 

 Chair:  Rachel Patterson 

Rachel Patterson 
Peter Erlenbach 
Zach Peterson 
Josh Norwood 
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